RESOURCE SITUATION 08 Sep 2016

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Yemen
Project No.: 200305 Single Country PRRO
Project Title: Relief food assistance to refugees in Yemen

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2013 to 31 Mar 2016

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

15,368,202
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 2,382,291
DENMARK 1,742,160
GERMANY 1,324,503
LUXEMBOURG 265,252
SAUDI ARABIA 1,177,059
STOCK TRANSFER 855,644
SWITZERLAND 3,536,102
UN Common Funds and Agencies (excl CERF) 268,141
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 171,389
Gross Needs Funded: 11,722,541
% Gross Needs Funded: 76.3%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 3,645,661

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

15.50
11.34
8.62
1.73
7.66
5.57
23.01
1.74
1.12

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200305


