RESOURCE SITUATION

08 Sep 2016



Recipient Country: Yemen

Project No.: 200305 Single Country PRRO

Project Title: Relief food assistance to refugees in Yemen

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2013 to 31 Mar 2016

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

15,368,202

Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)
MULTILATERAL	2,382,291	15.50
DENMARK	1,742,160	11.34
GERMANY	1,324,503	8.62
LUXEMBOURG	265,252	1.73
SAUDI ARABIA	1,177,059	7.66
STOCK TRANSFER	855,644	5.57
SWITZERLAND	3,536,102	23.01
UN Common Funds and Agencies (excl CERF)	268,141	1.74
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	171,389	1.12

Gross Needs Funded: 11,722,541

% Gross Needs Funded: 76.3%

Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 3,645,661